Lab Brick®
LDA Series Digital Attenuators
Electrical LDA Series
Operating Frequency, 50 Ohm
LDA-102 1 to 1000 MHz
LDA-102E 10 to 1000 MHz
LDA-302P-H 10 to 3000 MHz
LDA-302P-1 10 to 3000 MHz
LDA-302P-2 10 to 3000 MHz
LDA-602 6 to 6000 MHz
LDA-602E 400 to 6000 MHz
Operating Frequency, 75 Ohm
LDA-102-75F 10 to 1000 MHz
Attenuation: Range Step Size
LDA-102 63 dB 0.5 dB
LDA-102-75F 95 dB 0.5 dB
LDA-102E 120 dB 0.5 dB